www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
MIO-6250
3 x 10/100 Mbps with Bypass
Ethernet Ports
MIO-6260
Multi I/O Module with
1 Ethernet, 2 COM, 4 USB
Specifications

Environment 0 ~ 60° C, operation
Operating Humidity 0% ~ 90% relative humidity, non-condensing
Ordering Information
P/N Description
MIO-6250-00A1E MIO Module with 3 10/100 Ethernet
MIO base board: (PCM-9362NCF/DF)
Specifications
Chipset
Intel 82551ER (MIO-6260L)
NEC uD720101 PCI USB 2.0 controller
SMSC SCH-3114 LPC I/O with multiple serial ports
Controller
I/O Interface
1 x RJ-45 (MIO-6260L), 2 x USB connector,
2 x box header, 2 x RS-232/422/485 by D-Sub connector
Serial ports jumperless, with auto flow control
Standard USB 2.0 compliant; IEEE 802.3u 100 Mbps Fast Ethernet
compatible
Dimensions 102 x 146 mm, (4.7" x 5.7")
Environment 0 ~ 60° C, operating temperature
Operating Humidity 10% ~ 90% relative humidity, non-condensing
Ordering Information
P/N Description
MIO-6260-00A1E MIO module with 2 COM, 4 USB
MIO-6260L-00A1E MIO module with 1 10/100 Ethernet, 2 COM, 4 USB
MIO base board: (PCM-9362NF/NCF/DF)
I/O Modules & Converter Boards
PCM-233B
IDE (44-pin) to SATA Converter